
       

     

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

A - Cam 
Ann Eaglin 

 

   
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-A-Eaglin 
 

 

ann.eaglin@pisd.edu 
 

 

Can – Da 
Pam Frey 

 

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-P-Frey 
 

 

pam.frey@pisd.edu 
 

 

De - Gr 
Leigh Ann Field 

 

  
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-LA-Field 
 

 

leighann.field@pisd.edu 
 

 

Gu - Kh 
Julie Tallant 

 

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-J-Tallant 
 

 

julie.tallant@pisd.edu 
 

 

Ki - Meh 
Delinda Dudley 

 

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-D-Dudley 
 

 

delinda.dudley@pisd.edu 
 

 

Mei - Oh 
Yahaira Rodriguez 

 

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-Y-Rodriguez 

 

yahaira.rodriguez@pisd.edu 

 

Oi - R 
Michelle Altom 

 

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-M-Altom 
 

 

michelle.altom@pisd.edu 
 

 

S - Tor 
Christina Cooper 

 

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-C-Cooper 
 

 

christina.cooper@pisd.edu 
 

 

Tos - Z 
Shonda Ellis 

 

 
 

https://tinyurl.com/Request-S-Ellis 
 

 

shonda.ellis@pisd.edu 
 

 

9/17/20 

             Counselor Meeting Request Form 

                
                     Here are the options for meeting with your Plano West Counselor:        

                                •  Take a picture of the QR code, or use the TinyURL for your  

                              specific counselor (by student last name) and complete &  

                              submit the google form 

                          •  Students can always email their counselor at any time           

 

 

Plano West    

Counseling  
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